SNLED Series
Linear LED Striplight
Certification Data
 cULus - Damp Location LM79/LM80 Compliant RoHS Compliant NOM Compliant
1' x 4' Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21

fl exibility while further improving energy savings by offering controls compatibility for most any application.
2EATON’S COOPER LIGHTING BUSINESS     SNLED Series
Ordering Information
SNLED – Base Model Sample Catalog Number: 4SNLED-LD4-44SL-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Size Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output 2
2= 2' Length
4=4' Length
8T= 8' Length (Tandem)
SNLED=Commercial LED Striplight LD4= LED 4.0 20SL= 2000 1
24SL= 2400 1
28SL= 2800 1
32SL= 3200
36SL= 3600
40SL= 4000
44SL= 4400
48SL= 4800
52SL= 5200
56SL= 5600
60SL= 6000
64SL= 6400
64HL= 6400 10
72SL= 7200
80SL= 8000
88SL= 8800
96SL= 9600 3
104HL= 10,400 3
112HL= 11,200 3
Voltage Options
UNV= Universal Voltage 120-277
347= 347V 4
480= 480V 4
Emergency
EL7W= 7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed 4, 9
EL14W= 14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed 4, 9
Wiring
PI/CPI=Plug-in
Option
Motion Sensors
LB-ERMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row
LB-MRMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row
HB-ERMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row 5
HB-MRMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row 5
CCT
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories (Order Separately)
CD= 0-10V Dimming Driver
SD= Step-dim (Bi Level)
5LTD=Fifth Light (DALI) Driver 6
1= 1 Driver
2= 2 Drivers 6
U= Unit Pack See Specifi cation Sheet for Accessories
NOTES: 1. 2 ft. and 4 ft. only. 2. Nominal lumen values. 3. Two drivers required. 4. 4 ft. and 8 ft. only. 5. Motion sensor offers dimmability. 6. For a complete listing of Fifth Light Technology products and
other solutions from Cooper Controls, visit www.coopercontrol.com. 7. EL options are integral. 8. Must specify voltage (120v or 277V) when selecting EL option. 9. With integral test switch/indicator/laser
test. For approximate delivered lumens multiply the lumens per watt of the desired fixture by the wattage of the emergency battery pack (100 lm/W x 7=700 lumens). IES-format photometry for luminaire under
emergency operation available. 10. 4 ft. only.
SNLED – Lensed Model Sample Catalog Number: 4SNLED-LD4-46SL-LN-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Size Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output 2 Optic
2= 2' Length
4=4' Length
8T= 8' Length
SNLED=Commercial
LED Striplight
LD4= LED 4.0 Lensed - Clear
18SL= 1800 1 56SL= 5600
22SL= 2200 1 60SL= 6000
26SL= 2600 1 60HL= 6000 9
30SL= 3000 68SL= 6800
34SL= 3400 75SL= 7500